Product datasheet
Characteristics
NSYTBP342912T
PC box IP66 IK08 RAL7035 Int.H325W275D120
Ext.H341W291D128 Transp.cover H20
Main
Range Thalassa
Product name Thalassa TBP
Device application Multi-purpose
Product or component type Industrial box
Height 341 mm
Width 291 mm
Depth 128 mm
Internal height 325 mm
Internal width 275 mm
Internal depth 120 mm
Enclosure mounting Wall mounted
Device composition 1 x body
1 x cover
4 x cover screw
Body type One piece moulded
Type of front cover Low transparent cover
Cover fixing Plastic screws
Lock type Outside sealed area : flat screwdriver captive
screw
Removable parts Cover, by captive screws
Complementary
Material Polycarbonate
Colour Grey ( RAL 7035 )
Transparent
Standards IEC 62208
UL 508 A
Product certifications DEMKO
SEMKO
TÜV
UL
Electrical insulation class Class II
IP degree of protection IP66 conforming to NEMA 4.4X
IK degree of protection IK08 conforming to IEC 62262
Fire resistance 960 °C
Ambient air temperature for storage -15...60 °C
Ambient air temperature for operation -25...80 °C
Product weight 1.6 kg
Environment
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
RoHS (date code: YYWW) Compliant - since 0940 - Schneider Electric declaration of conformity
REACh Reference contains SVHC above the threshold
Product environmental profile Available
Product end of life instructions Need no specific recycling operations
Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
S
A
S
 n
or
 a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
1 / 1